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CIVIS ACTIVITIES

CIVIS Days

Activity New challenges of the post-COVID-19 era

Course Dates

Arguedas Tomas, Maria del Carmen
carmen.arguedas@uam.es

Activity Contact Steinberg Wechsler, Federico
federico.steinberg@uam.es
Link https://civis.eu/en/news/18-new-civis-short-term-mobilities-approved
CIVIS Domain HUB3
Activity Health Economics and healthcare management
Course Dates 4 -7 July 2022
Angoitia Grijalba, Miguel
Activity Contact miguel.angoitia@uam.es

Link https://civis.eu/en/search?q=Health+economics+and+healthcare+tmanagement



https://civis.eu/en/news/18-new-civis-short-term-mobilities-approved
mailto:miguel.angoitia@uam.es
https://civis.eu/en/search?q=Health+economics+and+healthcare+management
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COURSE

Activity

Local Governance and Welfare Production

Course Dates

March-July 2022

Alonso Almeida, Maria del Mar
mar.alonso@uam.es

Activity contact . .
y Borrajo Millan, Fernando
fernando.borrajo@uam.es
Link https://civis.eu/en/civis-courses/local-welfare-production-and-governance
Activity RivEr/Generation_LAB "Linking resilience with inclusiveness in the

urban built environment of Rome, Brussels, Madrid"

Course Dates

April - July 2022

Activity contact

Alonso Almeida, Maria del Mar
mar.alonso@uam.es

Borrajo Millan, Fernando
fernando.borrajo@uam.es

Escat Cortés, Maria Dolores
maria.escat@uam.es

Link

https://civis.eu/en/civis-courses/river-generation lab

Activity

Urban regeneration through informality: Theories and Experiences

Course Dates

April - May 2022

Activity contact

Alonso Almeida, Maria del Mar
mar.alonso@uam.es

Link

https://civis.eu/en/civis-courses/urban-regeneration-through-informality-
theories-and-experiences



mailto:mar.alonso@uam.es
https://civis.eu/en/civis-courses/local-welfare-production-and-governance
mailto:fernando.borrajo@uam.es
mailto:maria.escat@uam.es
https://civis.eu/en/civis-courses/river-generation_lab
https://civis.eu/en/civis-courses/urban-regeneration-through-informality-theories-and-experiences
https://civis.eu/en/civis-courses/urban-regeneration-through-informality-theories-and-experiences
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Activity Crisis and sustainability post COVID-19

Course Dates 21 -25 February 2022

Martinez Torre-Enciso; Marisa
Activity contact isabel.martinez.torreenciso@uam.es

Link https://civis.eu/en/civis-courses/crisis-and-sustainability-post-covid-19



mailto:isabel.martinez.torreenciso@uam.es
https://civis.eu/en/civis-courses/crisis-and-sustainability-post-covid-19
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MICRO-PROGRAMME

Activity

Global Awareness

Course Dates

After application. It will be open in two periods: 1 December 2021 - 14 January
2022 and 1 - 31 March 2022

Fernandez de Pinedo Echevarria, Nadia

Activity contact nadia.pinedo@uam.es
Lobera Serrano, Josep Antoni
josep.lobera@uam.es

Link https://civis.eu/en/civis-micro-programmes/micro-programme-global-
awareness

Activity Science, Technology, Society: Green Innovation, Inclusive Digitalization,

Ethical Biomedicalization

Course Dates

During 2022-2023

Activity contact

Salazar-Elena, Juan Carlos
juancarlos.salazar@uam.es

Link

https://civis.eu/en/civis-micro-programmes/science-technology-society-green-
innovation-inclusive-digitalization-ethical-biomedicalization



https://civis.eu/en/civis-micro-programmes/micro-programme-global-awareness
https://civis.eu/en/civis-micro-programmes/micro-programme-global-awareness
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SUMMER SCHOOL

Activity

Health Care Analysis in an International Perspective

Course Dates

4 -7 July 2022

Angoitia Grijalba, Miguel
miguel.angoitia@uam.es

Activity contact
Zucchelli, Eugenio
eugenio.zucchelli@uam.es

Link https://civis.eu/en/civis-courses/health-care-analysis-in-an-international-
perspective

Activity Culture, French Travel and European Mobilities

Course Dates

20 -24 June 2022

Activity contact

Fernandez de Pinedo Echeverria, Nadia
nadia.pinedo@uam.es

Munoz Pérez, Félix Fernando
felix.munoz@uam.es

Link

https://civis.eu/en/civis-courses/culture-french-travel-and-european-mobilities

Activity

Latin America in the Global Networks

Course Dates

3-9 July 2022

Activity contact

Fernandez de Pinedo Echeverria, Nadia
nadia.pinedo@uam.es

Mufioz Pérez, Félix Fernando
felix.munoz@uam.es

Rodriguez Garcia-Brazales, Angel
angel.rodriguez@uam.es

Turmo Arnal, Jorge
jorge.turmo@uam.es

Vara Crespo, Oscar
oscar.vara@uam.es

Link

https://civis.eu/en/civis-courses/latin-america-in-the-global-networks
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Activity Climate, Environment and Energy: Past, Present and Future

Course Dates 15-17 June 2022

Arguedas Tomas, Maria del Carmen
carmen.arguedas@uam.es

Activity contact
Mufioz Delgado, Beatriz
beatriz.munoz@uam.es

https://civis.eu/en/civis-courses/climate-environment-and-energy-past-
Link present-and-future
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WORKSHOP

Renewable energies and climate change. Special focus on Euro-

Activit 3 . . .
g Mediterranean-African integration
Course Dates 18 - 22 October 2021
Collado Cueto, Luis Angel
luis.collado@uam.es
Activity contact

Mella Mdrquez, José Maria
jose.mella@uam.es

Link https://civis.eu/en/civis-courses/renewable-energies-and-climate-change



https://civis.eu/en/civis-courses/renewable-energies-and-climate-change

